
pachet produse electrice

I.D.: 44736637

Data publicarii	05.12.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.781,62 RON - 1.781,62 RON

Descriere: MYYM (H05VV-F) 3X2.5 m 135 2,98 402,3 AFY 1X2.5 . m 300 0,32 96 FY (H07V-U) 1X2.5 ROSU m 100 0,75 75 FY (H07V-U) 1X1.5 ROSU m 100 0,45 45 LAMPA STRADALA CU LED 50W BUC 8 118,94 951,52 TX-BEC LED PARA E27 20W L.RECE 230V BUC 12 17,65 211,8 1781,62
